INTRODUCTION
The Ultrasonic Inline Flow Meter is an accurate and
reliable solution for measuring the flow rate of
liquids in pipelines. Using advanced ultrasonic
technology, the flow meter delivers accurate, real-
time flow measurements without disrupting the
flow of liquids. Available in both powered and
battery-operated versions, it offers versatility for

*Under Factory set conditions.
#Continuous development may necessitate changes without
ORDERING CODE
136 ULP
Signal Output
A : 2 Wire (4-20mA)
C : 2 wire (4-20mA + HART)
G : 4 Wire 4-20mA + RS485 Modbus
SO CE
T : ½” NPT
M : M20* 1.5
01 :  PP
02 : PVDF
SM
05 : 05m
08 : 08m
10 : 10m
15 : 15m
Measuring Range
Sensor Material
Cable Entry
SM
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
Gat No.326, Shriram Nagar, Gaud
Pune
Mumbai
New Delhi
Chennai
#Continuous development may necessitate changes without notice.
MS MSMR 0 0 FL FL
00 : Not Applicable
26 : 2 ½” Flange, ANSI 150#
31 : 3” Flange , ANSI 150#
41 : 4” Flange , ANSI 150#
51 : 5” Flange , ANSI 150#
61 : 6” Flange , ANSI 150#
PC
Process Connection
1 : Slip on Flange
2 : Threaded
SM MR
LF
-1
38
-0
8
10
-R
0
3
0
8
/2
0
25
00 : Not Applicable
01 : Polypropylene(PP)
00 : Not Applicable
26 : 2 ½” Flange, ANSI 150#
31 : 3” Flange , ANSI 150#
41 : 4” Flange , ANSI 150#
51 : 5” Flange , ANSI 150#
61 : 6” Flange , ANSI 150#
1 : 24VDC
PS
Flange
MOC for Slip On Flange
Power Supply
Process Connection